Hotline: 1-800-688-0030
Phone: 1-716-629-3800
Fax: 1-716-693-9162
Email: solutions@viatran.com
Web:  www.viatran.com
Detachable Level Transmitter
Model 593
Performance Pressure Ranges From ....................................0-16 Inches W.C. to 335 Feet W.C.

Accepted set by akowalewski
Model 593 Detachable Level Transmitter
How to Order
MODEL
593
PRESSURE
RANGE
(4 digits)
SEALS
(2 digits)
CABLE LENGTH
(3 digits)
CABLE
FORMAT
(2 digits)
ACCURACY
(1 digit)
GK
GD
Fluoroelastomer (FKM)
Ethylene Propylene (EPDM)
PC
TL
PA
PB
Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)
Polyurethane Cable (PUR) *Stocked in select lengths for fast delivery
Fluorinated Ethylene-Propylene (FEP)
Thermoplastic Elastomer (TPE)
XXX Listed in Whole Meters Only  (must be 3 digits - ex. 012 = 12 Meters)
Units of Pressure
Information is accurate to the best of Viatran’s knowledge. We reserve the right to
change specifications at any time.  Please contact Viatran for specific order inquiries.
98DS593 Rev E
Page 2
3
2
Standard Accuracy +/- 0.35% FSO (BFSL)
Improved Accuracy +/- 0.25% FSO (BFSL)
(1 digit)
EA
PW
F
I
Feet of Water Column
Inches of Water Column
Meters of Water Column
PSI (Whole numbers only)
Any Range from 0-16 Inches W.C. up to 335 Feet W.C. or
equivalent can be specified at no additional cost.
Quick Ship Stocked Ranges: 0- 139" W.C. (0-5 PSI)
0- 277" W.C. (0-10 PSI)
0- 416" W.C. (0-15 PSI)
* Consult factory for range codes
** Please advise if specific gravity is other than 1
UNITS OF
PRESSURE
Pressure Range
Seals
Accuracy
Cable Format
Cable Length
OPTIONS
(2 digits)
Options
Examples of Four Digit Codes:
DV SharkCageTM Removable Protective Cage
Special Calibration Run
Russian Metrology Certificate